Rajtlista - 2. nap

Rajtszam

F10D

F10DK

F12C

106
111
110
107
109
108
101
105
103
104
102

112
113
114
115

646

118
117
128
131
129
122
120
126
121
123
130

119

Rajtidé

45:00
47:00
49:00
51:00
53:00
55:00
57:00
59:00
61:00
63:00

65:00

30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00

30:00

30:00
33:00
36:00
39:00
42:00
45:00
48:00
51:00
54:00
57:00
60:00

63:00

Bergendi-Bard Bulcsu
Téth Janos Alvin

Ures

Varbirdé Martin
Bergendi-Bard Balazs
Urge Levente

Avar Levente

Mohai Vince

T6zsér Botond
Bergendi-Bard Botond

Ures

Cserpak Balazs
Cserpak Andras
Weiperth Mihaly
Horvath Bendeguz

Sprok Erik

Zentner Daniel Laszlo
Zankay Domonkos
Léber Levente

Ures

Harkanyi Balint
Schwendtner Balazs
Bojtor Regd
Horvath Csegd

Ures

Foris Addm

Toth Balazs Gergd

Kristof Istvan Pal

Egy./csop.

KAL

TTE

SAS
KAL

TTE

GTC
SFC

KAL

SAS

ARA

GTC
PVS

GKS

ARA
SIR

GTC
ARA

GKS
SAS

GKS

Chip

7934977
2118862

46025

1396142
45113

1840420
7144569

45964

8070210
8000995

8000566

8009984
8410086
8110810

8088884
5626

206227



Rajtszam

F12D

F14A

F16A

F18A

134
133

132

140
137
145
142
138
146
144
136

163
166
165
162
158
159
161
156
167
157
160
155
153

154

168
171

170

Rajtidé

21:00
23:00
25:00

46:00
49:00
52:00
55:00
58:00
61:00
64:00

67:00

61:00
64:00
67:00
70:00
73:00
76:00
79:00
82:00
85:00
88:00
91:00
94:00
97:00

100:00

3:00
9:00

15:00

Téth Levente
Ures

Németh Marcell

Maraz Levente
Sugta Béla Barnabas
Kelemen Zalan

Ures

Jézsa Kende

Ures

Ormay Péter

Bird Artur

Maraz Matyas
Toth Martin
Pintér Gergb
Csoboth Marton
Csaszar Arzén
Bonifert Gergely
Dobay Benedek
Ures

Molnar Istvan ifj.
Tengely Soma
Urge Bence
Gerely Botond
Ures

Désa Laszlo Gyula

Foris David
Ures

Székely Marton

Egy./csop.

TTE

PVS

ARA
GTC

ETC

ARA

KOS
MOM

ARA
TTE
ARA
SPA
GKS
VSE

GKS

SDS

GYO

TTE

SPA

ETC

GKS

TTE

Chip

8210110

7009898

8088844
8410084

8060330

8288281

2037754
8299998

8444005
232848

2067279
8664612
8516260
8301957

8070614

8200703

8519057

8515575

8061110

8000552

8664660

4494



Rajtszam

F15-18C

F21A

F21Br

169
172
176
174
173

175

149
147
148
151
152

181
190
188
178
185
179
183
187
191
182
177
184

209
199
194
207
200

195

Rajtidé
21:00
27:00
33:00
39:00
45:00

51:00

12:00
15:00
18:00
21:00

24:00

1:00

7:00
13:00
19:00
25:00
31:00
37:00
43:00
49:00
55:00
61:00

67:00

1:00
4:00
7:00
10:00
13:00

16:00

Név

Katona Marcell
Wachter Andras
Bordacs Krisztian
Karakai Pal

Ures

Foris Maté

T6zsér Bendeguz
Ures

Pintér Kornél
Ures

Kiss Maté Zalan

GOnczi Péter
Ures

Varbiré Pal

Juras Maté

Ures

Ures

Kovacs Kende Pal
Zsebehazy Istvan
Molnar Antal
Kovéacs Adam
GoOsswein Csaba

Miskd Robert

Simon Péter
Bugar Gergely
Stark Gergely
Farkas Viktor
Ures

Lengyel Adam

Egy./csop.

GTC
ETC
SPA

TTE

GKS

SFC

GKS

TTE

TTE

SAS

TTE

TTE
MOM
SDS
SZV
SDS

NF Wien

GYO
SPA
MEA

HRF

SPA

Chip

8410081
8183818
8050801
8100218

8664654

7070928

337877

8060322

8131221

1850226

8030128

8102803
8646368
443151
8000969
2004470
307708

1429027
8111103
8269755
363452

8199604



Rajtszam

F21C

F21U

F40A

197
198
196
202
206
212
203
208
205
201
658
211
213

214
215

216

630
632
633
635
634
904

227
222
223
224
225
218

219

Rajtidé
19:00
22:00
25:00
28:00
31:00
34.00
37.00
40:00
43:00
46:00
49:00
52:00

55:00

69:00
72:00
75:00

8:00
14:00
20:00
26:00
32:00

38:00

69:00
72:00
75:00
78:00
81:00
84.00

87:00

Név

Odor Zoltan

Szlavik Zoltan dr.

Sipos Agoston
Sprok Bence
Ures

Simko Zoltan
Vaskovets Serhii
Kovacs Balazs
Skrop Tamas
Szakal Péter

Szabd Méarton

Siegler Konrad dr.

Mecser Péter

Ures
Szabé Emese

Ures

Kisvolcsey Akos
Biré Aron

Ures

Scultéty Marton

Gyorgyi Péter

Morandini Viktor

Németh Csaba
Mohai Gabor
Cserpak Zsolt
SpiSiak Marian
Harkanyi Zoltan
Nagy Istvan

Fekete Andras

Egy./csop.

BKL
TTE
MSE

HRF

BKL
ARA
BEA
ARA
KAL
GKS
BEA
BKL

ZTC

MOM

BEA

SAS
MOM
SPA

MAF
GTC

MOM

ARA
TSE

SAS

Chip

8291079
8664649
2111527

8205250

8123465
8072523
500570

8142857
8000603
2126672
8664657
1416601

2067271

8280272

8252907

8205108
8645185
8030916

8517366
8399998
1396141
8516751
8517363
8211172

8222333



Rajtszam

F45A

F50A

221
217
226

220

240
243
650
242
659
239
249
229
230
657
248
232
228
234
237
245
250
235
244
238
231
251

247

267
253

263

Rajtidé
90:00
93:00
96:00
99:00

8:00
11:00
14:00
17:00
20:00
23:00
26:00
29:00
32:00
35:00
38:00
41:00
44:00
47.00
50:00
53:00
56:00
59:00
62:00
65:00
68:00
71:00

74:00

1:00
4:00

7:00

Név

Ures

Lévai Ferenc
Tornai Szabolcs

Kéki Andras

Korcsok Pal
Valyi Gabor
Weibl Zoltan
Bozsd Norbert
Molnar Tibor
Bergendi Péter
Metzger Balazs
Avar Andras
Maraz Gabor
Molnar Zoltan
Komjati Andras
Horvath Béla

Dudok Csaba

Gyarmati Erik dr.

Albert Gaspar
Gavrilov Igor
Csik Zoltan
Dobay Zsolt
T6zsér Andras
Ivan Laszlo
Laki Balazs
Antal Kristof

Gardonyi Mark

Kézdy Pal
Hegediis Akos

Skrop Rébert

Egy./csop.

HRF
SPA

SZU

TSE
SPA
SFC
TTE
MOM
KAL
VSE

ARA
VHS
KFK
ARA
GKS
ARA

SPA

KFK
GKS
SFC
MOM
MSE
SAS

OsC

KFK
GTC

ARA

Chip

8210923
8434004

2019808

46099
8111975
1419835
8130676
46127
8002656
2066461
8052733
8055595
8181815
8130777
7088771
337866
7741229
8516258
8681449
8484847
8072970
505269
7710519
4456
46118

8102150

8190414
8072567

7998899



Rajtszam

F55A

F60A

271
269
266
265
649
259
261
262
252
254
258
264
908
255
268
270

257

278
642
272
277
660
276
279

289
291
283
290
292

285

Rajtidé
10:00
13:00
16:00
19:00
22:00
25:00
28:00
31:00
34:00
37:00
40:00
43:00
46:00
49:00
52:00
55:00
58:00

14:00
20:00
26:00
32:00
38:00
44:00

46:00

3:00
9:00
15:00
21:00
27.00

33:00

Név

Gillich Gyorgy
Bader Attila
Acs Gabor
Koltai Zoltan
Mentler Balazs
Weiler Zsolt

Schwendtner Erik

Bogdanovits Andras ifj.

Dalos Attila
Szlatényi Ferenc
Ruzsanyi Akos
Sz8cs Laszlo

Ures

Néda Laszlé
Cserna Andras
Nemeshazi LaszI6

Sipos Péter

Zempléni Andras dr.
Gondar Karoly
Zagyi Laszl6

Vass Zoltan

Urge Laszlé

Makai Zoltan

Kormendi Miklds

Fleischer Zoltan
PapaiJanos
Muliter Gabor
Ures

Fedor Jozef

Urban Andras

Egy./csop.
TTT
TTE
ZTC
SPA
SFC
MAF
SIR
HBS
MAF
0SC
SAS
SPA

TSE
BKL
PSE

MSE

HSE
SPA
JMD
Szv
BEA
BEA
MSE

SPA
ARA

HSE

SOP

BEA

Chip
8516906
8000714
502394
362952
332877
8640220
9700705
8654847
8061445
2056161
2181790
8080923

8237720
8499988
8090327
2140100

8519076
8353394
8406702
45910

8516975
1391609
8664639

8332287
8101958

8488484

8200055

232759



Rajtszam

F65A

F70A

282
293
287
288
286

309
307
299
297
308
305
306
294
300
295
310
302
304
301
303
296

313
314
315
319
311
320
317
318

312

Rajtidé
39:00
45:00
51:00
57:00
63:00

47.00
50:00
53:00
56:00
59:00
62:00
65:00
68:00
71:00
74:00
77:00
80:00
83:00
86:00
89:00

92:00

7:00
13:00
19:00
25:00
31:00
37:00
43:00
49:00

55:00

Név

Gyulai Zoltan
Takacs Csaba
Kele J6zsef
Pokornyik Tibor

Ures

Katona Ferenc dr.
Hunyadi Karoly
Hegediis Abel
Ures

Juhasz Istvan
Takacs Istvan
Horvath Tivadar
Bugar Jozsef
Ures

Laszl6 Karoly
Bir6 Sandor
Honfi Gabor
Harkanyi Csaba
Koger Gyula
Ormay Gyorgy

Kurti Istvan

Bogdanovits Andras
Szal6ki Rezs6

Téth Sandor

Ladi Janos

Ures

Szlics B. Levente
Bacso Attila

Boros Zoltan

Ures

Egy./csop.
MSE
VHS
BEA

TTT

HSE
PSE

BEA

SPA
MSE
VHS

SPA

HBS
BBB
ETC
SAS
PVM
TSE

PVM

HBS
GYO
ETC

BTK

HSP
VHS

HSE

Chip
8670434
8639460
307591

7621001

233691
505295

8664632

2072282
8515059
8110553

8447500

2006750
8150953
8333351
8040628
8070915
332835

8061417

8517364
8111114
948

9930000

45176
2072281

8280648



Rajtszam

F75A

F80A

N10D

N10DK

321

316

326
325
637
322
323
324
328
327

336
332
334
331
330
333

335

340
342
344
343
337
341
338
339

345
346

347

Rajtidé
61:00

67:00

6:00
12:00
18:00
24:00
30:00
36:00
42:00

48:00

43:00
49:00
55:00
61:00
67:00
73:00

79:00

29:00
31:00
33:00
35:00
37:00
39:00
41:00

43:00

30:00
30:00

30:00

Név
Ures

Scultéty Gabor

Friedrich Vilmos
Kardos Ferenc dr.
Jelinek Istvan

Lux Ivan

Horvath Béla
Nagy Arpad dr.
Zankay Andras

Kéri Gerzson

Szecsédi Akos
Kempf Adolf
Banyai Attila
Ures

Radndti Rezsé
Muszély Gyorgy

Laczkdé Tamas

Szigyartd Fanni Lia
Németh Blanka
Danké Biborka
Ures

Sprok Zorka

Acs Johanna
Harkanyi Enikd

Ures

Foldi Adrienn
Toth Néra Csenge

Foldi Vivien

Egy./csop.

SAS

BEA
OsC
PSE
BEA
ZTC
ETC
BEA
SZU

BEA
ARA

ZTC

SAS
BEA

TSE

VSE
PVS
SPA

TTE

MOM

ARA

SAS

Chip

45438

4502
8471206
8645180
888336
2111541
2072283
416701
8080592

45498
2043928

8072967

45409
1000

2069770

2121346
7009896
2037750

2126675
2110395

9109999

46119

416684



Rajtszam

N12C

N14A

N16A

349

353
354
656
352

351

362
355
359
358
363
356
365
360
357
364

361

382
373
375
379
371
374
380
381
376
655
370

372

Rajtidé

30:00

10:00
14:00
18:00
22:00

26:00

62:00
65:00
68:00
71:00
74:00
77:00
80:00
83:00
86:00
89:00

92:00

30:00
33:00
36:00
39:00
42:00
45:00
48:00
51:00
54:00
57:00
60:00

63:00

Ures

Holczinger Blanka
Urge Boglarka
Molnar Zulejka
Toth Vivien Réka

Urge Hajnalka

Ures

Zagyi Terézia

Mauer Luca

Ures

Paskucz-Szathmary Kinga
Danko Bordka

Nagy Eszter

Varga Fanni Zso6fia

Avar Boglarka

Mohai Zita

Kalmar Gabriella

Bodd Hanna
Javor Janka
Albert Zsdfia
Demmiany Julia
Balazs Eszter
Ures

Zagyi Erzsébet
Paskucz-Szathmary Henrietta
Szakal-Bir6 Sara
Odor Laura
Komaromi Sara

Gonczi Zsuzsa

Egy./csop.

GTC
TTE

VHS
SAS

TTE

JMD
GTC

TTE

SPA

SPA

GTC

JMD

SPA
GKS
SPA
TTE
GKS

JMD
TTE
MOM
VHS
ETC

TTE

Chip

8410085

8100526

2056176
8670433

8190139
8655947
2037757
8100198
8410080

2056177

2037749
8260611
2037747
8516256
8060804

45399

8222009
8060406
8090321

8060710



Rajtszam

N18A

N15-18C

N21A

N21Br

390
384
662
389
388

385

366
809
368
369

391
392
401
400
397
396
663
394
395
398
399

404
905
408
409
645
406

410

Rajtidé

69:00
72:00
75:00
78:00
81:00

84:00

30:00
34:00
38:00

42:00

3:00

9:00
15:00
21:00
27:00
33:00
39:00
45:00
51:00
57:00

63:00

60:00
63:00
66:00
69:00
72:00
75:00

78:00

Gerzsényi Bodza
Kocsis Lina

Ures

Bojtor Zsofia
SzalontaiJulia

Ures

Venczel Patricia
Fodor Gyopar
Csontos-Muranyi Emma

Simko Lili

Dékany Andrea
Németh Luca
Nagy Szilvia
Hajnal Dorottya
Dékany Szilvia
Zacher Noémi
Ures

Rajmon Imola
Ures

Mantuano Eszter

Mikes Janka

Balla Sarolta Bordka
Morandini Hanga
Lestar Zita Eva

Tokaji Monika

Kissné Kecsmarik Anita dr.

Kovacs Bettina

Ures

Egy./csop.

MOM

SPA

SPA

TTE
TTE
TTE
BKL

GKS
SPA
SDS
SPA
GKS

SPA

SPA

SPA
MOM

HSE
SPA
MSE
HRF
HRF

SzZV

Chip

8250930

2020799

8000544

2037755

8100208

8041187
8416640
8664630
8200330
8090789

7201391

8112288

8082338
8060812

8141288
8160903
8100180
8657290
7211198

1406163



Rajtszam

N21C

N35A

N45A

N50A

405

411

414

413

638
419
643
421
420
415
417

423

430
431
644
428
438
426
432
429
424
434
436
437
425

435

443

444

Rajtidé
81:00

84:00

3:00
6:00

3:00
6:00
9:00
12:00
15:00
18:00
21:00

24:00

61:00
64:00
67:00
70:00
73:00
76:00
79:00
82:00
85:00
88:00
91:00
94:00
97:00
100:00

5:00

8:00

Név
Pincés Marianna

Bihari lldikd

Sz6cs Anett

Ures

Nagy Zsanett
Dankoé-Walthier Edina
Ures

Szabo Agnes

Bard Barbara

Kocsis Gabriella
Kovacs Edit

Kaufmann Brigitta Dora

Vékonyné Arva Katalin

Bird Fruzsina

Kerschné Szilagyi Agota dr.

Szecsko Viktoria
Simko Livia

Toth Katalin
Skropné Szuromi Eva
Ures

Avar lldiko

Ures

Nagy Krisztina
Décsey Emd&ke
Fedorova Katarina

Dobay Ivett

Ures

Burian Hana

Egy./csop.
TTT

HBS

SPA

GTC

SPA

GTC
KAL
ETC
ARA

ZTC

SIR

BEA
HRF
ETC
BKL
ETC

ARA

BEA
SDS
SOP
GKS

BEA

Chip
7691019

46075

307553

8090476

2037753

8670430
339826

8222005
8008024

45358

8131273
8204060
8091201
8251816
8111002
8000805

7740712

7209653

8290376

2066487

8445533

8010675

8290369



Rajtszam

N55A

N65A

439
441
450
445
451
440
661
442
447
452

456
459
454
457
464
458
453
463
460
466
462
461
465
455

469
473
472
471
476

468

Rajtidé
11:00
14:00
17:00
20:00
23:00
26:00
29:00
32:00
35:00

38:00

1:00

4:00

7:00
10:00
13:00
16:00
19:00
22:00
25:00
28:00
31:00
34:00
37:00

40:00

2:00
8:00
14:00
20:00
26:00

32:00

Név

Majoros Krisztina
Kissné Kiss Maria
Ebinger Modnika

Kiss Teodora

Tothné Schuch Anikd

Teo Déra

Urge-Vorsatz Diana dr.

Toémordi Agnes
Flzy Judit

Nagy Akosné

Ures

Radics Anna
Marczis Marta
Daniel Edit
Matyas lldiké

Szakacs Judit

Karacsony Maria Katalin

Hajas Csilla
Barat Imola
Karman Katalin
Nyakas Klara
Ures

Zarnoczay Klara

Csillag Vera

Ures

Szabd Zsuzsanna
Fent Marianne
Lovasz Marta
Szopori Eva

Kovacs Olga

Egy./csop.
KFK
JMD
KFK
ETC
SIR
0SC
BEA
HSE
0SC
SDS

PVM
HBS
HSE
PVM
MSE
SIR
BEA
ZST
HSE
MAF

HBS
PVM

SAS
ARA
SZU
BBB

SAS

Chip
8400997
45163
8076664
8251806
45322
2056160
347744
8002655
505232
971

8160265
307513
8580818
8090563
966
2140089
8516476
8006507
8121258
347867

1500706
8061410

8000935
8053712
2050678
8210455

5629



Rajtszam
475
474
467
470

N70A
479
478
480
477
481
482
Nyilt kezdé
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
567
568
569
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579

580

Rajtidé
38:00
44:00
50:00
56:00

7:00
13:00
19:00
25:00
31:00

37:00

30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00

30:00

Név

Ures

Jenei Margit
Bokodi Blanka

LaszI6né Hornyai Piroska

Kuhn Edit

Ures

Novotni Tiborné
Komar Bélané
Ures

Biré Aletta

Odorné Takacs Tunde
Koritar Zsuzsanna
Mitterer Andrea
Takacsné Juhasz Erzsébet
Gyirkis Agnes

Petrik Anita

Varga Janos

Szabo Krisztina
Cserna Judit

Pintér Gabor

Ures

Ures

Ures

Ures

Ures

Ures

Ures

Ures

Ures

Ures

Egy./csop.

SPA
MSE

HBS

PVM

BBB

VHS

BEA

BKL

BEA
MSE
OsC
SFC
MAF
BKL
BKL

ZTC

Chip

4660121

233590

1396204

505247

2032059

8664643

1791029
976
45412
4464
45420
46111
1396277

1396278



Rajtszam
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

612

Rajtidé
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00

30:00

Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures

Ures

Egy./csop.

Chip



Rajtszam
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
654

Nyilt technikas
484
487
488
490
491
494
495
496
499
500
501
503

504

Rajtidé
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00

30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00

30:00

Név
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures

Bodroghi Csilla

Németh Daniel
Dudokné Székelyhidi Melinda
Vékony Andor
Varbiré Laura
Sallai Sara
Fertaly Andrea
Horvath Imre
Pesti Zsd6fia
Ures

Ures

Ures

Ures

Ures

Egy./csop.

VSE

PVS
GKS
SIR

SAS
SZV
ARA
SAS

ARA

Chip

505279

7009897
337869
7991029
1830712
46073
2181770

7010221



Rajtszam
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535

536

Rajtidé
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00

30:00

Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures
Ures

Ures

Egy./csop.

Chip



Rajtszam Rajtidé Név Egy./csop. Chip

537 30:00 Ures
538 30:00 Ures
539 30:00 Ures
540 30:00 Ures
541 30:00 Ures
542 30:00 Ures
543 30:00 Ures
544 30:00 Ures
545 30:00 Ures
546 30:00 Ures
547 30:00 Ures
548 30:00 Ures
549 30:00 Ures
550 30:00 Ures
551 30:00 Ures
552 30:00 Ures
553 30:00 Ures
554 30:00 Ures
555 30:00 Ures
556 30:00 Ures
640 30:00 Allwinger Herwig TTE 7000500
810 30:00 Egei Petra SPA 8123096

907 30:00 Kallai Tamas TSE 8088866



